~ZTaCK A

ICascaveI, 16 a 18 de junho de 2023

| 32 Etapa Stock Series Cascavel 3,058 km
12 Treino (Rookies) 16/06/2023 11:30 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:55:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(24) Felipe Bartz

1 11:58:58.217 1:44.128 30.535 18.033 169,3
2 12:00:17.070 1:18.853 35.250 27.614 15.989 189,5
3 12:01:32.053 1:14.983 32.697 26.863 15.423 190,1
4 12:02:44.613 1:12.560 31.208 26.137 15.215 190,1
5 12:03:55.934 1:11.321 30.463 25.777 15.081 190,8
6 12:05:09.293 1:13.359 29.992 27.159 16.208 191,2
7 12:06:19.525 1:10.232 29.755 25.569 14.908 191,5
8 12:07:29.396 1:09.871 29.544 25.611 14.716 190,8
9 12:08:38.345 1:08.949 29.207 25.300 14.442 191,8
10 12:09:47.030 1:08.685 28.972 25.227 14.486 192,5
11 12:10:55.482 1:08.452 28.772 25.314 14.366 192,2

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 11:57:34.700 1:38.526 27.390 15.442 186,5
2 11:58:46.124 1:11.424 30.528 25.907 14.989 188,2
3 11:59:56.593 1:10.469 30.184 25.579 14.706 189,1
p4 12:04:07.630 4:11.037 29.703 25.937 143,2
5 12:05:48.017 1:40.387 30.026 16.387 185,2
6 12:07:01.860 1:13.843 32.128 26.448 15.267 188,2
7 12:08:13.024 1:11.164 30.536 25.633 14.995 189,5
8 12:09:23.104 1:10.080 29.969 25.296 14.815 190,1
9 12:10:32.490 1:09.386 29.577 25.249 14.560 189,5
(9) Arthur Gama
1 11:58:08.092 1:34.259 26.578 15.222 187,5
2 11:59:18.604 1:10.512 30.073 25.626 14.813 189,1
3 12:00:28.464 1:09.860 29.528 25.651 14.681 188,8
4 12:01:38.661 1:10.197 29.540 25.814 14.843 188,2
5 12:02:49.283 1:10.622 29.503 25.915 15.204 188,5
p6 12:06:58.975 4:09.692 32.156 28.734 144,2
7 12:08:30.847 1:31.872 27.606 15.790 185,9
8 12:09:43.041 1:12.194 31.116 26.035 15.043 189,8
9 12:10:53.029 1:09.988 29.713 25.508 14.767 190,1

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 11:57:19.686 1:31.477 26.434 15.901 187,8
2 11:58:32.206 1:12.520 31.453 25.662 15.405 190,5
3 11:59:43.198 1:10.992 30.246 25.648 15.098 191,2
4 12:00:58.629 1:15.431 31.971 28.002 15.458 189,8
5 12:02:09.910 1:11.281 30.258 25.814 15.209 189,1
6 12:03:21.434 1:11.524 30.191 26.199 15.134 189,5
7 12:04:31.979 1:10.545 29.785 25.564 15.196 189,5
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:55:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
8 12:05:43.259 1:11.280 30.002 25.988 15.290 190,5

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 11:56:50.307 1:36.658 30.472 16.964 185,6
2 11:58:04.117 1:13.810 32.024 26.368 15.418 190,5
3 11:59:14.648 1:10.531 29.909 25.537 15.085 191,8
4 12:00:23.204 1:08.556 29.100 25.050 14.406 193,5
5 12:01:32.111 1:08.907 29.025 25.456 14.426 190,8
6 12:02:40.427 1:08.316 28.891 25.107 14.318 192,5
7 12:03:48.358 1:07.931 28.607 24.989 14.335 192,5
p8 12:10:36.446 6:48.088 28.825 25.132 137,9
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 12:02:04.742 1:39.669 28.119 16.675 178,8
2 12:03:25.685 1:20.943 35.026 29.870 16.047 186,2
3 12:04:40.208 1:14.523 32.452 26.811 15.260 187,8
4 12:05:52.530 1:12.322 31.259 26.171 14.892 190,8
5 12:07:04.503 1:11.973 30.675 26.344 14.954 191,2
6 12:08:15.952 1:11.449 30.454 26.132 14.863 189,1
7 12:09:27.247 1:11.295 30.237 26.112 14.946 191,5
8 12:10:39.039 1:11.792 30.493 26.187 15.112 191,2

(25) Kaka Magno

1 11:56:53.144 1:42.704 32.990 19.186 141,0

2 11:58:18.255 1:25.111 37.908 29.709 17.494 184,9

3 11:59:40.053 1:21.798 35.668 28.908 17.222 185,9

4 12:01:01.264 1:21.211 34.844 29.507 16.860 187,5

5 12:02:22.031 1:20.767 35.285 28.526 16.956 186,2

6 12:03:42.729 1:20.698 35.305 28.160 17.233 187,8

7 12:05:10.362 1:27.633 39.574 30.558 17.501 185,2
p8 12:11:03.818 5:53.456 34.994 32.639 70,9
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